
 

 

 

 

2016-2017 Indian Track Schedule 
Day  Date  Opponent      Time  

 
 Fri  March 31 @ Cimarron         3:00 pm 

 Fri  April 7 @ Greeley County     3:00 pm 

 Tuesday April 11 HPL Divisional @ Leoti    3:00 pm 

 Tuesday April 18 @ Scott Community    9:30 am 

 Fri  April 21 @ Holcomb      3:00 pm 

 Thur  April 27 @ Wakeeney      3:30 pm 

 Fri  May 5  @ Lakin      3:00 pm 

 Fri  May 12 HPL Championships @ Syracuse  3:00 pm 

 Fri  May 19 KSHSAA Regional (TBD)     

 Fri  May 26 KSHSAA State @ Wichita 

 

Wichita County Activities 
800 West Broadway 
PO Drawer K 
Leoti, KS 67861 

Shad Mehl - Activities Director 
Phone: (620) 375-2213 

Cell: (620) 874-1278 
Fax: (620) 375-4958 
Email: ad@leoti.org 


